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Records of Organisations

Falkirk Curling Club finding aid

Falkirk Curling Club was founded in 1816.

Reference No

A746.001

A746.002
A746.003
A746.004
A746.005
A746.006
A2258.001
A746.007
A233.004/01
A233.004/02
A233.004/03
A233.004/04
A233.004/05
A233.004/06

Date

23 Feb 1816-09 Nov 1869

10 Nov 1870-12 Oct 1903
30 Dec 1903-06 Sep 1929
10 Oct 1929-15 Nov 1946
30 Dec 1946-27 Apr 1972
05 Sep 1972-28 Aug 1978
30 April 1979-30 April 1996

1886-1939

13 Mar 1929
06 Feb 1920
03 Feb 1910
03 Feb 1910
15 Feb 1899
06 Feb 1907

Description

Minute book. Also includes printed notice
intimating intention to prosecute persons
damaging ice on the curling loch, Dec. 1818
Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Cash book

Photocopy of toast list

Photocopy of menu for annual supper
Photocopy of toast list for annual supper
Photocopy of menu for annual supper
Photocopy of menu for annual supper
Photocopy of advertisement for Ninetieth
Anniversary Dinner



