FALKIRK ARCHIVES

Records of Organisations

Falkirk Curling Club finding aid

Falkirk Curling Club was founded in 1816.

<i>Reference No</i> A746.001	<i>Date</i> 23 Feb 1816-09 Nov 1869	<i>Description</i> Minute book. Also includes printed notice intimating intention to prosecute persons damaging ice on the curling loch, Dec. 1818
A746.002	10 Nov 1870-12 Oct 1903	Minute book
A746.003	30 Dec 1903-06 Sep 1929	Minute book
A746.004	10 Oct 1929-15 Nov 1946	Minute book
A746.005	30 Dec 1946-27 Apr 1972	Minute book
A746.006	05 Sep 1972-28 Aug 1978	Minute book
A2258.001	30 April 1979-30 April 1996	Minute book
A746.007	1886-1939	Cash book
A233.004/01	13 Mar 1929	Photocopy of toast list
A233.004/02	06 Feb 1920	Photocopy of menu for annual supper
A233.004/03	03 Feb 1910	Photocopy of toast list for annual supper
A233.004/04	03 Feb 1910	Photocopy of menu for annual supper
A233.004/05	15 Feb 1899	Photocopy of menu for annual supper
A233.004/06	06 Feb 1907	Photocopy of advertisement for Ninetieth Anniversary Dinner